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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego
Strzelce Opolskie, 17. - 18.1.2020

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 11 lat i starsi
17.01.2020 - 15:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 - 12 lat

1. Bańkowska Wiktoria 08 UKS "5 plus 1" Opole 2:25.54 436 31.91 36.85 38.56 38.22
2. Janicka Katarzyna 08 Start Opole 2:32.85 377 35.47 39.28 40.33 37.77
3. Wnuk Jessika 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:33.85 369 35.17 39.33 41.55 37.80
4. Jaśkowska Julia 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:34.02 368 34.85 39.25 40.85 39.07
5. Kordek Zuzanna 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:37.54 344 34.06
6. Kużaj Lena 09 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:39.00 335 44.04 39.01
7. Fartuszyńska Weronika 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:46.39 292 39.31 43.78 43.54 39.76
8. Świtoń Anna 09 Start Opole 2:48.36 282 38.78 43.25 44.47 41.86

13 - 14 lat

1. Rakowska Marta 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:13.13 570 30.46 33.73 34.72 34.22
2. Jainta Sara 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:22.88 461 31.49 36.58 37.89 36.92
3. Dolata Julia 07 Start Opole 2:23.34 457 31.98 36.40 38.30 36.66
4. Szczepaniak Marta 06 UKS ,,KORAL'' Wrocław 2:24.64 445 31.71 36.90 38.34 37.69
5. Pniaczek Anna 06 UKS ,,KORAL'' Wrocław 2:32.06 383 32.73 38.43 40.66 40.24
6. Rygiel Nina 07 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:38.30 339 35.16 40.20 41.58 41.36
7. Setnicka Victoria 07 Start Opole 2:39.52 331 36.93 40.72 41.48 40.39
8. Kuklo Daniela 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:53.85 256 38.00

15 - 16 lat

1. Wojciechowska Weronika05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:45.14 299 35.54 41.50 43.88 44.22

11 lat i starsi

1. Rakowska Marta 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:13.13 570 30.46 33.73 34.72 34.22
2. Jainta Sara 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:22.88 461 31.49 36.58 37.89 36.92
3. Dolata Julia 07 Start Opole 2:23.34 457 31.98 36.40 38.30 36.66
4. Szczepaniak Marta 06 UKS ,,KORAL'' Wrocław 2:24.64 445 31.71 36.90 38.34 37.69
5. Bańkowska Wiktoria 08 UKS "5 plus 1" Opole 2:25.54 436 31.91 36.85 38.56 38.22
6. Pniaczek Anna 06 UKS ,,KORAL'' Wrocław 2:32.06 383 32.73 38.43 40.66 40.24
7. Janicka Katarzyna 08 Start Opole 2:32.85 377 35.47 39.28 40.33 37.77
8. Wnuk Jessika 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:33.85 369 35.17 39.33 41.55 37.80
9. Jaśkowska Julia 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:34.02 368 34.85 39.25 40.85 39.07

10. Kordek Zuzanna 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:37.54 344 34.06
11. Rygiel Nina 07 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:38.30 339 35.16 40.20 41.58 41.36
12. Kużaj Lena 09 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:39.00 335 44.04 39.01
13. Setnicka Victoria 07 Start Opole 2:39.52 331 36.93 40.72 41.48 40.39
14. Wojciechowska Weronika05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:45.14 299 35.54 41.50 43.88 44.22
15. Fartuszyńska Weronika 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:46.39 292 39.31 43.78 43.54 39.76
16. Świtoń Anna 09 Start Opole 2:48.36 282 38.78 43.25 44.47 41.86
17. Kuklo Daniela 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:53.85 256 38.00


